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Cat A Yearling Colt
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Havenstocks Grand Finale
Bluegables Aloha General Lee
Arcadia Revenge in the Moonlight
Arcadia Reckless Revenge
Bluegables Aloha Von Baron

Mini Patch Windwalkers Spirit Chief

Pakaraki TCs Reflection
Claremont Extreme Aristocat
Bluegables Monarchs Legacy
Bluegables Aloha Pretty Boy
Razyana Luckly Hit the Jackpot

Cat A Weaning
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BM Bocellis La Dolce Vita
Summerlea Boon Dox Boy
Bluegables Miss Bayonet
Pinehaven Lucky Angel N Red
Totara Creek On the Prowl
Connemara Slams Mystical Lady
Witzend Ebony Dawn
Goldengrove Secrets of Revenge
Bluegables Aloha Miss Solitaire
Claremont GGS Red Hot Chilli
Sherwoods Just a Cinema Girl

Cat A Yearling Filly
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Ridgeview Polly-Tix

Country Charms Maxs Olympia
Rubazan Kiss N Tell

Taniver Sugar Twist

Jurosslie Jacobite Lanark Rose
Sherwoods T4U Magic Potion
Bluegables Sunshine Rose
Hillsongs Petite Debutante
Tally Ho Sundays Child
Pinehaven Lady Luck N Red

2009-10 Hi-Point Incentive
Competition

Final Results

36 horses

T. Madsen 88.50
J & M Henderson 80.50
J & C White 52.00
C & D Crow 46.50
J & M Henderson 34.00
S. Boyce 33.50
B. McKnight 31.00
D. Devine 25.00
J & M Henderson 20.00
J & M Henderson 16.00
K & R McGrail 16.00
38 horses

A. Rousseau 85.50
G. Williams 64.00
J & M Henderson 41.50
V. Walton 37.50
D & D Sloan 35.50
S. Stark 32.50
D. Tholen 29.50
F. Casey 21.50
J & M Henderson 21.00
S. Skates 20.50
D & D Sloan 20.50
41 horses

M. Richards 76.50
C. Bradley 59.50
M & B Fraser 55.50
C. St Clair-Newman 50.50
J. Bailey 50.00
D & D Sloan 47.50
K& D Joy 44.00
V. Walton 42.50
S & B Peel 40.00
V. Walton 36.00



Cat A Weanling/Yearling Gelding
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Faylaurs Mister Magnificent

Bluegables Orion Platinum Scissors
Ridgewood SE Fly Me to the Moon

Summerlea Sir Sock It To Em
LJ's Splash of Panache

Abba Diva Slams Jet Setter
Hampton Park Lord Lenny
Tullyskeherny Thomas JR
Ridgeview MM Midnight Pete
Honeybourne Copper Medallion

Cat A Mare 2 yrs and over
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Totara Parks Bewitched
Ridgeview Carmon San Diego
Merriwyns Diamond In the Ruff
Sharic Wildest Dreams
Hollyvilles Romantic Fire
Bayview Triple Crowns Annetta
Summerlea Toy Antique

Double Destinys AZERA
Longwoods Golden Opportunity
Aloha Acres Creme de La Creme

Cat A Stallion 2 yrs and over
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Indian Peak Buck Bayonet
Olympian Abra Cadabra

Kotta Park Razz-a-ma-tazz
Sherwoods OTW's Lil Blue Print
El Sierra Just Magic

Okzanas Strikers Top Hat & Tails
Milenka Tricksters Ronaldo
Koroway Ambers Legacy
Bepetton Aloha A Gift of Magic
Ardees Moments of Reflection

Cat A Gelding 2 Yrs and Over

Abba-Diva Bocellis Matteo
Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off
Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce
Totara Parks Mr Mitch

Hampton Park Flashback
Havenstocks Providential
Koroway Sir Echo

Honeybourne Spirits Shilling

24 horses

S. & F Neville
A. Roberts

N & T Bolger

A. Norris

L. Middlemiss
B. Farmer

F. Russell

J. Ragg

M & M Miles

N & V Parker

56 horses

D. Devine
M. Richards
A. Horrocks
D. Devine

GJ & KJ Frost
B & R Bell

G. Williams
L. Paterson
M. Miller

G. Colquhoun

43 horses

J. & M Henderson
G. Williams

D. Devine

D & D Sloan

L. Percy

R. Rooke/K Farmer
H. Hutchison

J. Bailey

J & M Henderson
A. Roberts

54 horses
S. Stark

V. Richards
K. Wilson
D. Jury

M. Miller
S. Baker
W Millar

J. Coppell

123.50
46.50
38.00
36.00
35.00
33.00
30.00
26.00
21.00
14.00

124.50
85.00
67.00
66.50
63.50
54.00
53.50
50.50
48.00
44.00

170.00
152.00
90.00
82.00
77.00
72.00
49.50
47.50
46.00
43.50

139.00
119.00
117.50
79.00
79.00
62.00
54.50
35.50
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Totara Parks Spanish General
Havenstocks Twist of Fate

Cat A Solid Colour

Abba-Diva Bocellis Matteo
Havenstock Twist of Fate
Faylaurs Mister Magnificent
Country Charms Maxs Olympia
Sherwoods OTW's Lil Blueprint
Merriwyns Diamond in the Ruff
Totara Parks Mr Mitch
Bluegables Sunshine Rose

El Sierra Shining Just Magic
Sheokes Destinys Sheza Doll Too

Cat A Multi Colour
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Milenka Tricksters Ronaldo
Pakaraka TC's Reflection

Sharic Wildest Dreams

Havenstocks Grand Finale

Abba Diva Furys Rolls Royce
Razyana Lucky Hit the Jackpot
Jurosslie Jacobite Lanark Rose

Kotta Park Razz-a-Ma-Tazz
Honeybourne Shineys Flying Colours
Longwood Knock Your Socks Off

Cat A Halter Horse of the Year

Indian Peak Buck Bayonet

Runner Up Cat A Halter Horse of the Year

Olympian Abra Cadabra

Cat A Single Pleasure
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Shortys Appys Royal Blue
Waimahaka Dram Buie

Cat A Country Pleasure
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Hampton Park Flash Black
Llawen Chivas Regale
Havenstock Twist of Fate
Starlines Magical Dancer
Kinvara Navajos Warpaint
Suncrest Arizona

Pitadros Count Theodore
Riverview Spirits Kodak Moment

D. Jury
B. Shanks

125 horses
S. Stark

B. Shanks
S. & F Neville
C. Bradley
D & D Sloan
A. Horrocks
D. Jury

K& D Joy

J. Shearer
L. Paterson

40 horses

H. Hutchison
B. McKnight
D. Devine

T. Madsen
K. Wilson

K & R McGrail
J. Bailey

D. Devine

D. Stacey

V. Richards

J & M Henderson

G. Williams

2 horses
J. Wilkins
T & B Busby

11 horses

M. Miller

J. Sharps & J Newfield
B. Shanks

E. Stables
Honeybourne Stud

S. Farrelly

G. Butler

Riverview Stud

34.50
33.00

78.50
62.00
56.50
55.50
55.50
55.00
43.50
43.50
42.00
38.50

72.00
62.00
52.00
51.00
47.50
42.00
38.00
36.00
33.50
30.00

170.00

152.00

45.00
35.00

74.50
67.00
52.50
41.50
29.00
24.00
21.00
20.00
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Redwood Mr Sambucca

Cat A Roadster
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Shortys Appys Royal Blue
Hampton Park Flashback
Suncrest Arizona

Claremont RMs Summer Eclipse
Redwood Mr Sambucca
Kowhatua Josie

Shangrila DG Tabatha

Okzanas Red Comet

Dalefields Little Snapshot

Cat A Trail
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Tally Ho Secret Echo

Totara Parks Mr Mitch

Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess
Totara Parks Spanish General
Havenstock Twist of Fate

Starlines Magical Dancer
Honeybourne Spirits Shilling
Birchalls Laz's Double Your Bucks
Hampton Park Flashback

Glenlee Arrowbindi

Cat A Hunter

Havenstock Twist of Fate

Totara Parks Mr Mitch

Llawen Chivas Regalle

Starlines Magical Dancer

Saxonys Galliano with a Twist
Swinggates Baileys Irish Creme
Shortys Appys Royal Blue
Honeybourne Spirits Shilling
Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess
Westfork Twisters Checkmate

Cat B Yearling Colt
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Arcadias Ready for Revenge
Ridgewood SE Prince Edward
Longwoods Supreme Opulence
Country Charms Maxs Tropic Thunda
BM Bocellis Baccarat

Country Charms Orlandos Patch
Bayview Zeus Checkmate
Honeybourne Spirits Accolade

P. Stark

10 horses

J. Wilkins

M. Miller

S. Farrelly

T. Nawisielski
P. Stark

C & P Reid

L. Pankhurst
C. Reid

K. Bethell

38 horses
F & B Peel
D. Jury

L. Miller
D. Jury

B. Shanks
E. Stables
A. Ross

S. Wiggins
M. Miller
D. Miller

29 horses
B. Shanks
D. Jury

J. Newfield
E. Stables
C. Hosking
R. Webber
J. Wilkins
A. Ross

L. Miller

L. Middlemiss

20 horses

H. Lough

M & M Miles
A & CTonner
C. Bradley

A. Rousseau
W. Miller

F. Pascoe

N. Parker

10.00

66.00
64.50
27.50
22.00
10.00
7.00
5.00
3.50
1.00

73.50
68.50
64.00
63.00
60.50
57.50
55.00
43.50
25.50
24.50

70.00
64.00
60.50
42.00
36.00
36.00
32.50
30.50
29.00
27.50

138.50
73.50
63.50
63.00
62.00
56.00
24.50
24.00



9 Pakaraka Sami's First Edition
10= Fanfares Leave Me Guessing
10= Cavallini Manhattan Spiderman

Cat B Weanling

Bluegables Rowdys Wild Child
Loughend Striders Electra
Bluegables Rowdys Show and Tell
Totara Creek's Warlord

Arcadia Remarkable Revenge
Ridgewood SE Fancy the Illusion
Sherwoods Spectacular Doll
Arcadia Revenge From this Moment
Chigwell Clouds Modesty Blaise
Birchhills Return of the King
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Cat B Yearling Filly

1 Longwoods Delights Debonaire
2 Summerlea Mz Abra Cadabra

3 Summerlea Toy Stilletto

4 Allegros Ragtime Doll

5 Taramoa Arrows Pazzas

6 Faylaurs Rockets Millicent

7= AF Answer Back

7= Taramoa Shineys Sillouette

9 Pepper Ridges Dark Lace

10  Sherwoods T4U It Must be Magic

Cat B Weanling/Yearling Gelding
Faylaurs Rockets Maximus
Dreamtime Bocellis Bounty
Country Charms Maxs National Treasure
Honeybourne Spirits Gigolo

Tally Ho Italian Toy-maker

Abba Diva Furys Platinum Playboy
Tuscanys Foot Steps in the Sand
English Oak Corbans Legacy
Honeybourne The Apprentice
Alpine Bears Fine Design
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Cat B Mare 2 yrs and over

1 Summerlea Ghosts Replica

Waro Figures China Doll
Bluegables Monarchs Show Time
Starlines Flamin Lil Tulip

Birchills Fine Design
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S. Wheeler
C. Van Roon
B. Mirabito

18 horses

J & M Henderson
H. Lough

J Henderson
D & D Sloan
C & D Crow
M & M Miles
D & D Sloan
C Crow

K. Bethell

O & S Birchall

34 horses

A & CTonner
G. Williams
G. Williams

K & D Joy

J. Lawton

S & F Neville
H. Armstrong
M. Lawton

K & J Frost

D & D Sloan

12 horses

S & F Neville
S. Mouat

C. Bradley
Honeybourne Stud
B. Peel

B. Farmer
Tuscany Lodge
J & W. Mouat
M & J Millar

S. Gollan

57 horses
G. Williams
K. Wilson
K& D Joy
E. Stables
O Birchall

19.50
14.00
14.00

87.00
69.50
66.00
62.50
32.50
29.50
16.00
14.00
13.50
13.00

139.00
114.00
86.50
58.50
54.00
50.50
42.50
42.50
36.50
30.50

96.50
70.00
59.00
44.00
32.50
24.00
21.00
17.00
13.00

3.50

104.50
96.50
93.50
89.00
81.00
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Lornvale Lamplight

Ridgewood SE Diamond Princess
Summerlea Miss Red Hot
Sherwoods Outlaws Blue Lady
Pepper Ridges Folly Foot

Cat B Stallion 2 yrs and over
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Bluegables Monarchs Showoff
Glenrowan Heights Winning Streak
Ridgewood SE Mr Zeus

Arcadia Kiss of Revenge

Riverview Kodaks Picture This
Cavallini Blaze of Pure Luck
Honeybourne Cheys Dash of Colour
Abba-Diva Angels Statue in Bronze
Chigwell Legacys Regal Image
Claremont MLS Simplisensational

Cat B Gelding 2 Yrs and Over
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Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl
Bluegables Colour Me Gold

MM Top of the Range
Willowbrooks Thunder N Bluz
Longwoods Delightful Lad
Rohans Rebels Painted Warrior
Sherwoods Outlaws Silver Bandit
Longwoods Snippets Razzmataz
Nevera Just Oska

Twin Pine Devil N Disguise

Cat B Solid Colour

Bluegables Monarchs Show Off
Bluegables Colour Me Gold
Cavallini Lil Frankie Starlight
Twin Pines Devil N Disguise
Three Oaks Capri

Lornvale Lamplight

Rodencairn Rock Rattle & Hum
Bluegables Monarchs Show Time
Dreamcatchers Diamond In the Ring
Woodslee Laude Latimers Sabin

Cat B Multi Colour
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Waro Figures China Doll
Willowbrooks Thunder N Bluz

D. Miller

M & M Miles
G. Williams
L. Carter

GJ & KJ Frost

22 horses

R. Rooke/K Farmer
D. Devine

M & M Miles
K Waitere
Riverview Stud
B. Mirabito

C. Schwass

L. Stark

K. Bethell

D. Devine

63 horses

L. Jackson

B & M Lloyd
J. Sharps

B Shanks

E. Stables

L. Jackson
D. Tholen

J & M Miller
M & M Bax
S. Mollison & C Kelly

79 horses

R. Rooke/K Farmer
B & M Lloyd
Tuscany Lodge

S. Mollison & C Kelly
S Milsom

D. Miller

M Mcleod & D
Beansley

K& D Joy
Dreamcatcher Stud
T. Busby

69 horses
K. Wilson
B. Shanks

77.00
45.00
34.00
33.50
32.50

125.00
66.00
64.00
62.50
59.00
44.50
37.00
32.00
25.50
24.00

103.00
98.00
86.50
84.00
73.00
70.00
63.50
54.50
50.00
45.50

82.50
71.00
45.00
37.00
36.50
35.00

35.00
35.00
34.50
34.50

96.00
64.50



Glenrowan Heights Winning Streak
Ridgewood SE Mr Zeus

Totara Creeks War Lord

Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl
Ridgewood SE Prince Edward
Pakaraka Sami's First Edition
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Ridgewood SE Diamond Princess
10  Longwoods Delightful Lad

Cat B Halter Horse of the Year
Longwoods Delights Debonaire

Runner Up Cat B Halter Horse of the Year
Arcadias Ready for Revenge

Cat B Single Pleasure
1 Willowbrooks Thunder n Bluz
2 Highspur Jacalis Trinity

3 Bluegables Touch of Chrome
4 Rosewood Ringmaster

5= Claremont Chelsea Bun

5= Kinkora Prince Charming

Cat B Country Pleasure

MM Top of the Range

Lornvale Lamplight

Gemtime Ditto Bo Jangles
Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk
Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl
Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour
Horizons Midnight Disco
Bluegables Colour Me Gold
Honeybourne Regal Zorro
Longwoods Axil Rose
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Cat B Roadster

Highspur Jacalis Trinity
Lornvale Lamplight
Horizons Midnight Disco
Rosewood Ringmaster
Bluegables Touch of Chrome
Kinkora Prince Charming
Chigwell Farms Jetset Girl
Longwoods Axil Rose
Claremont Chelsea Bun
Loughends Dark Tempest
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D. Devine

M & M Miles
D & D Sloan
L. Jackson
M & M Miles
S. Wheeler
M & M Miles
E. Stables

A & CTonner

H. Lough

6 horses

B Shanks

B & M Lloyd

C. St Clair-Newman
T. Busby

V. Hutton

C & P Reid

12 horses

J Sharps & J Newfield

D. Miller

L. Bethune
E Stables

L. Jackson
J. Coppell

B & M Lloyd
B & M Lloyd
J. Coppell

S. Fleet

10 horses

B & M Lloyd
D. Miller

B & M Lloyd
T. Busby

C. St Clair-Newman
C & P Reid
L. Pankhurst
S. Fleet

V. Hutton
A. Philpott

60.50
47.00
43.50
40.00
34.50
34.00
32.50
32.00

139.00

138.50

74.00
60.00
35.50
30.00
3.50
3.50

86.50
67.00
61.50
59.00
58.50
31.50
30.50
23.00

8.00

6.50

75.00
59.50
52.00
31.00
27.50
23.50
15.50
12.00

7.00

1.00



Cat B Trail

1 Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk

2 Lornvale Lamplight

3 Willowbrooks Thunder N Bluz

4 MM Top of the Range

5 Arcadia Overtures We Will Rock You

6 Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl

7 Riverview Kodaks Worth the Wait

8 Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour
9 Honeybourne Regal Zorro
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Mt Ida Larardo Lou

Cat B Hunter

Lornvale Lamplight

MM Top of the Range

Arcadia Overtures We Will Rock You
Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk
Cavallini Manhattan Raider

Mt Ida Larardo Lou

Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour
Honeybourne Regal Zorro

Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl

Riverview Kodaks Worth the Wait
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Performance Horse Cat A

1 Havenstock Twist of Fate
Starlines Magical Dancer
Totara Parks Mr Mitch
Llawen Chivas Regal
Shortys Appys Royal Blue
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Performance Horse Cat B

1 Lornvale Lamplight

MM Top of the Range

Bluegables Monarchs Silver Hawk
Willowbrooks Thunder N Blue
Faylaurs Apaches Jamahl
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Showmanship - Youth
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40 horses
E. Stables
D. Miller
B. Shanks
J. Sharps
D. Jury

L. Jackson
S. Webb
J. Coppell
J. Coppell
L. Bethune

25 horses
D. Miller

J. Sharps & J Newfield
D. Jury

E. Stables
B. Mirabito
L. Bethune
J. Coppell
J. Coppell
L. Jackson
S. Webb

B. Shanks

E. Stables

D. Jury

J. Newfield & J Sharps
J. Wilkins

D. Miller

J. Sharps & J Newfield
E. Stables

B. Shanks

L. Jackson

Daniel Miller
Caitlin Jackson
Laura McGonigal
Shannon Stark
Ashlee Ross

Tori Osborne

82.50
82.00
77.00
70.00
62.00
58.00
45.50
42.50
37.00
25.00

81.00
64.00
63.00
55.00
52.50
49.00
42.00
38.50
32.50
29.00

183.00
141.00
132.50
127.50
112.50

230.00
220.50
190.00
151.00
149.00

93.00
86.00
66.50
64.00
57.00
56.00
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Showmanship - Adult

Best Presented - Youth Harness
1

2
3
4

Robyn Hall
Taylor Mirabito
Jessica Lawton
Morgan Stables

Julie Bailey
Leanne Faulkner
Barbara Peel
Stephanie Mouat
Chloe Van Roon
Shanna Webb
Sheryl Wiggins
Lynda Miller
Denise Campbell
Rose Webber

Caitlin Jackson
Shannon Stark
Alannah Horrocks
Charlotte Tucker
Daniel Miller
Jessica Lawton
Tayla Nawisielski
Robyn Hall
Ashley Ross

Tori Osborne

R. Rooke

D. Joy

Tom Cooper
Karin Wilson
M & B Fraser
Jody Cutelli
Debbie Devine
Debbie Sloan
Stevie Williams
Julie Bailey

Daniel Miller
Laura McGonigal
Caitlin Jackson
Melissa Tucker

44.50
44.50
43.00
41.50
36.00
32.50
31.50
29.50
27.00
19.00

44.00
41.50
32.50
25.50

67.00
65.50
55.50
48.00
45.00
34.00
34.00
33.50
32.50
29.00

45.50
44.50
36.00
32.00
28.50
28.00
28.00
22.00
22.00
20.50

16.00
13.50
12.50
10.50



Best Presented - Adult Harness
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Hi Point Junior Youth

Hi Point Senior Youth
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Shannon Stark

Brian Shanks
Margaret Miller
Thelma Busby
L. Bethune
Jane Sharps

L. Pankhurst

E Stables

John Newfield
Jody Cutelli

V. Hutton

Morgan Stables

Claire Stewart

Sarah Jane McClintock
Amber Hawkins
Hunter Jennings
Isobel Jury

Abby McKee

Caitlin Jackson
Daniel Miller
Shannon Stark
Tayla Nawisielski
Ashlee Ross
Laura McGonigal
Charlotte Tucker
Jessica Lawton
Tori Obsorne
Tayla Mirabito

2.00

39.00
34.00
26.00
17.00
15.00
14.50
14.00
10.00

9.00

8.50

39.50
19.00
9.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

149.00
144.00
133.50
115.50
107.00
106.50
99.50
94.50
93.00
85.50



